
TROPIC CO PREMIUM  
AUSTRALIAN FROZEN 
COOKED TIGER PRAWNS

De Costi Seafoods Pty Ltd. A division of the Tassal Group. 1 Franklin Wharf, Hobart, Tasmania 7000.

       csc@tassal.com.au          TropicCo.com.au         1800 PRAWNS (1800 772 967)              / TropicCoTheAussiePrawn

3KG FROZEN COOKED

TROPIC CO CODE SIZE

5038740/5038700 U6

5038741/5038701 U8

5038742/5038702 U10 

5038743/5038703 10/15

5038745/5038705 16/20

5038746/5038706 21/30

5038747/5038707 31/40

5038748/5038708 41/60

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS:
Thaw in refrigerator 0-4°C (32 - 40°F),  
Keep refrigerated and use within 48 hours.

#  Edible portion.   < Means ‘Less than’ 

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Ave. Qty Per 100

457kJ
24.2 g

1.2 g
<1 g
<1 g
<1 g

580 mg

Energy
Protein
Fat, Total
  - Saturated
 Carbohydrate, Total
  - Sugars
Sodium

SERVING SIZE: #  
(Penaeus monodon)Black Tiger Prawns
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Made in Australia 
from at least 99% 
Australian ingredients

At Tropic Co, we are proud to provide high quality, world class frozen 
cooked Australian tiger prawns through Australia’s largest and most 
sophisticated prawn farm network. 
 
Prawns are harvested, cooked and individually quick frozen at our onsite 
facilities within a matter of hours to deliver optimal freshness.  
 
Tropic Co cooked prawns offer a unique crisp texture with sweet flavour 
and vibrant colour with distinctive coral stripes and an easy to peel shell.

Unit Weight: 3kg
Carton Layer: 12
Carton on pallet: 132
Pallet net weight: 396


